362 363UNILOK
RC Series
UHP
364 365UNILOK
Specification
Part Number
End Connection Dimensions(mm)
Inlet Outlet L ± 1

2 1000 psig / 68.9 bar
3 600 psig / 41.4 bar
How To Order
100
90
80
50
60
70
0 700100 200 300 400 500 600 800
O
U
TL
E
T
P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
-
ps
ig
P1=1000PSIG
P1=500PSIG
FLOW RATE - SLPM - Nitrogen
Body Material
2 316L VAR Stainless Steel
4 316L Stainless Steel
Trim Material
None 316 SS
H Hastelloy®
Internal Surface Finish
None EP – Electro Polished
BA BA
Seat Material
None PCTFE
V Vespel®
Gauge Port Option
RC01 RC02 RCB1
RCM3 RCT01 RCT02
RCTS1
RCTS2
Ø52 Ø55
Ø55
Ø55
13
7
10
5 13
7
14

1 3500 psig / 241bar
2 600 psig / 41.4 bar
How To Order
P1=2000 psig
P1=2000 psig
P1=2000 psig
P1=100 psig
P1=60 psig
0
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
O
U
TL
E
T
P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
-
ps
ig
255 10 15 20 30
FLOW RATE - SLPM - Nitrogen
Body Material
2 316L VAR Stainless Steel
Trim Material
None 316 SS
H Hastelloy®
Internal Surface Finish
None EP – Electro Polished
BA BA
Seat Material
None PCTFE
V Vespel®
Gauge Port Option
RC01 RC02 RCB1
RCM3 RCT01 RCT02
RCTS1
RCTS2
Ø52 Ø55
Ø55
Ø55
13
7
10
5 13
7
14

3 1000 psig / 68.9 bar
4 600 psig / 41.4 bar
How To Order
Outlet Pressure Range
0 1~30 psig / 0.1~2.1 bar
1 1~60 psig / 0.1~4.1 bar
2 1~100 psig / 0.1~6.9 bar
3  1~130 psig / 0.1~8.9 bar
4 1~150 psig / 0.1~10.3 bar
Outlet Gauge
None No Gauge
0 0~30 psig
1 0~60 psig
2 0~100 psig
3 0~160 psig
4 0~200 psig
Gauge Port Option
0 None (Fig. A)
1 1/4“ Internal UCR (Fig. B)
2 1/4“ Internal UCR (Fig. C)
3 1/4“ Internal UCR (Fig. D)
4 1/4“ Male Swivel (Fig. B)
5 1/4“ Male Swivel (Fig. C)
6 1/4“ Male Swivel (Fig. D)
7 1/4“ Female Swivel (Fig. B)
8 1/4“ Female Swivel (Fig. C)
9 1/4“ Female Swivel (Fig. D)
P1=200 psig
P1=200 psig
P1=200 psig
0
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
O
U
TL
E
T
P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
-
ps
ig
100 200 300 400 500
FLOW RATE - SLPM - Nitrogen
Body Material
2 316L VAR Stainless Steel
Trim Material
None 316 SS
H Hastelloy®
Internal Surface Finish
None EP – Electro Polished
BA BA
Seat Material
None PCTFE
V Vespel®
Gauge Port Option
RC01 RC02 RCB1
RCM3 RCT01 RCT02
RCTS1
RCTS2

4 500 psig (0.17 Cv)
5 250 psig (0.17 Cv)
How To Order
0
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
O
U
TL
E
T
P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
-
ps
ig
FLOW RATE - SLPM
20100 4030 6050 8070 10090
P1=80 psig
P1=80 psig
P1=80 psig
Body Material
2 316L VAR Stainless Steel
4 316L Stainless Steel
Trim Material
None 316 SS
H Hastelloy®
Internal Surface Finish
None EP – Electro Polished
BA BA
Connection
Type
C
Connection
Size
04F
Inlet /Outlet
Pressure
11
Gauge Port
Option
0
Outlet
Gauge
Body
Material
2
Surface
Finish
Trim
Material
Seat
Material
Regulator
Type
RCM3
Gauge Port Option
Ordering Information & Dimensions
RC01 RC02 RCB1
RCM3 RCT01 RCT02
RCTS1
RCTS2

EP ＜ 0.125 ＜ 0.4
Ordering Information & Dimensions
How To Order
O
U
TL
E
T
P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
-
ps
ig
FLOW RATE - SLPM - Nitrogen
10
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
0 400300200100
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
500
P1=2000 psig
P1=2000 psig
P1=2000 psig Part Number
End Connection Dimensions(mm)
Inlet Outlet L ± 1
RCTS2
C-04M-  1/4" Male UCR Swivel          101.6
C-04F- 1/4" Female UCR Swivel 94
C-08M- 1/2” Male UCR Swivel 132.6
C-08F- 1/2” Female UCR Swivel 132.6
WB-06T- 3/8” Tube Butt Weld 94
WB-08T- 1/2” Tube Butt Weld 94
Tied Diaphragm
Regulator Type
RCTS2 UHP Regulator
Outlet Pressure Range
0 1~30 psig / 0.1~2.1 bar
1 1~60 psig / 0.1~4.1 bar
2 1~100 psig / 0.1~6.9 bar
3 1~130 psig / 0.1~8.9 bar
4 1~150 psig / 0.1~10.3 bar
Connection Type
C-*M Male UCR Swivel
C-*F Female UCR Swivel
WB-*T Tube Butt Weld
U-*T UNILOK Tube Fitting
Connection Size
04 1/4 inch
06 3/8 inch
08 1/2 inch
Body Material
2 316L VAR Stainless Steel
4 316L Stainless Steel
Internal Surface Finish
None EP – Electro Polished
BA BA
Trim Material
None 316 SS
H Hastelloy®
Seat Material
None PCTFE
V Vespel®
Maximum Inlet Pressure

EP ＜ 0.125 ＜ 0.4
Ordering Information & Dimensions
How To Order
O
U
TL
E
T
P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
-
ps
ig
FLOW RATE - SLPM - Nitrogen
60
50
40
30
20
10
0 800600400200
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
1000 1200
P1=100 psig
P1=100 psig
Part Number
End Connection Dimensions(mm)
Inlet Outlet L ± 1
RCTHF4
C-04M-  1/4" Male UCR          100.8
C-08M- 1/2” Male UCR Swivel 142
C-08F- 1/2” Female UCR Swivel 142
WB-08T- 1/2” Tube Butt Weld 94
WB-12T- 3/4” Tube Butt Weld 146
Tied Diaphragm
Regulator Type
RCTHF4 UHP Regulator
Outlet Pressure Range
0 1~30 psig / 0.1~2.1 bar
1 1~60 psig / 0.1~4.1 bar
2 1~100 psig / 0.1~6.9 bar
Connection Type
C-*M Male UCR Swivel
C-*F Female UCR Swivel
WB-*T Tube Butt Weld
Connection Size
04 1/4 inch
08 1/2 inch
12 3/4 inch
Body Material
2 316L VAR Stainless Steel
4 316L Stainless Steel
Internal Surface Finish
None EP – Electro Polished
BA BA
Trim Material
None 316 SS
H Hastelloy®
Seat Material
None PCTFE
T PTFE
Maximum Inlet Pressure
1 250 psig / 17.2 bar
2 150 psig / 10.3 bar
Outlet Gauge
None No Gauge
0 0~30 psig
1 0~60 psig